
Pre-Bid Conference Atendance List  

Date: 09/18/2023 

RFQ#/RFP#: 400964 

Scope of Work: Internal Audi�ng Services  
 
NYCHA Assigned Buyer Name and Email: Karen Gill, Karen.Gill@nycha.nyc.gov  
 
 

Name Company Name E-Mail Address Phone Number MWBE 
Status* 

Paul (Jun) Ma Wei Wei & Co., LLP paul@weiweico.com (347) 983-5794 MWBE 
Kenneth Gralak Wei Wei & Co., LLP kgralak@weiweico.com  MWBE 
Jessica Baraban  Guidehouse jbaraban@guidehouse.com (646) 707-4268  
Kemal Karakaya Guidehouse kkarakaya@guidehouse.com   

Olivia Arguinzoni  Guidehouse oarguinzoni@guidehouse.com   
Christopher Joseph  Christopher F. Joseph CPA PC  joseph@c�bta.com  MWBE 
Moussa Bakayoko  Christopher F. Joseph CPA PC MB@c�bta.com        MWBE 

Josue Rosales Rosales Financial Group  josue.rosales@rosalesgrp.com  MBE 
Madison Pudinski  Rosales Financial Group madison.pudinski@rosalesgrp.com  MBE 
Manish Majithia  DRS CPA manish@drscpa.com (516) 669-0CPA  

Sanjay Shah  Paragon Management Group, Inc.  sshah@paragon-mgt.com (212) 683-4160 MBE 
Barbara Hough  OneSource Consul�ng, LLC bhough@onesourcesbc.com (724) 875-5500 MWBE 
Marian Brown  OneSource Consul�ng, LLC  mbrown@onesourcesbc.com  MWBE 

Vernae Jones-Seals  OneSource Consul�ng, LLC vjones@onesourcesbc.com  MWBE 
Maddie Dwyer  Jefferson Wells maddalena.dwyer@jeffersonwells.com (845) 216-8969  

John Fiore Jefferson Wells john.fiore@jeffersonwells.com   
Stephen Gunn Jefferson Wells stephen.gunn@jeffersonwells.com   
Assunta Rozza   assuntasrozza@gmail.com (347) 807-7813 WBE 
Paula McCabe  Bronner Group, LLC prmccabe@bronnergroup.com (312) 265-6621 WBE 

Don Davis  Bronner Group, LLC ddavis@bronnergroup.com  WBE 
Mathew Unnasch  KPMG munnasch@KPMG.com   

May Boucherak  KPMG  mboucherak@kpmg.com   
Patrick Vendiola  Valles Vendiola LLP pvendiola@vallesvendiola.com  MWBE 
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Gil Vendiola  Valles Vendiola LLP gvendiola@vallesvendiola.com  MWBE 
Laura Soileau EAG Gulf Coast, LLC lsoileau@pncpa.com   
Nina Kelleher EAG Gulf Coast, LLC nina.kelleher@eisneramper.com   
Jason Fuqua  CBIZ  Jasonfuqua@cbiz.com  MWBE  
Dean Travis  CBIZ  DTravis@cbiz.com  MWBE  

Rosemarie Whyte  REWCPA  rewhyte@ogc-rewcpas.com  MWBE  
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     

 

*Please note that the MWBE Status has not been verified 
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